
Coming In January
Directory Of

Movers & Shakers 
in Real Estate              

Recognize & Give Exposure To The 
Important People In Your Organization.

The cost is $100 per person (special discounts on 4 or more)

To Be Included:
Fill out the following form (1 per person)
Mail or fax it to us at 630-257-5042 
Include a photo of the person (mail or e-mail: pr@niremag.com)

Name:

Company:

Title:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Phone:

Fax:

e-mail:

Organizations you or your company may be affiliated with:

Bill To:

Deadline: January 7

e-mail us at martha@niremag.com
phone: 630-257-2480  •  fax: 630-257-5042



Movers & Shakers in Real EstateMovers & Shakers in Real Estate

Clayco, Inc.
35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL 60601
312-658-0747
weekst@claycorp.com

Dermody Properties
O’Hare Atrium Office Plaza
2860 S. River Road, Suite 120
Des Plaines, IL 60018
224-567-8842
bquigley@dermody.com
Affiliations: AIRE, NAIOP

Charter One Bank
1 Grant Square
Hinsdale, IL 60521
630-794-8820; cell: 630-479-8545
Fax: 866-385-6154
kenneth.j.schmidt

@charteronebank.com
Affiliations: NIHBA

Clayco, Inc.
2199 Innerbelt Business Center Drive
St. Louis, MO 63114
314-429-5100
schroyert@claycorp.com
Affiliations: SIOR

Ken Schmidt
Senior Loan Officer/CTP Specialist

Tom Weeks
Principal 

Tom Schroyer
Principal & Partner

Brian P. Quigley
Partner

Douglas H. Kiersey, Jr.
President

Dermody Properties
O’Hare Atrium Office Plaza
2860 S. River Road, Suite 120
Des Plaines, IL 60018
224-567-8842
dkiersey@dermody.com
IAMC, KREAB, SIOR

Rose Wageman
Executive Vice President, Chief Lending Officer

First Eagle Bank
1040 E. Lake Street
Hanover Park, IL 60133
630-893-0062
Fax: 630-893-3803
rwageman@febank.com
Affiliations: CAI, CAA, CREW
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Maureen Ehrenberg, FRICS, CRE, Global Director of
Facilities Management, Executive Managing Director, Global Corp.

Bern Realty, LLC.
420 Clinton Place
River Forest, IL 60305
708-771-7600
Fax: 708-771-7622
dkrisco@bernrealtyllc.com
Affiliations: CASCO, ICSC

Drew B. Krisco
Managing Broker/Owner

CBRE, 311 S. Wacker Drive, #400
Chicago, IL 60606
312-935-1978, Fax: 312-861-7850
maureen.ehrenberg@cbre.com
Affiliations: BOMA, CoreNet Global,
CRE, CREW, ECC, 
LAI; RCC, RICS

Federico d’Escoto
President

d’Escoto, Inc.
420 N. Wabash, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60611
312-787-0707
Fax: 312-787-7322
mgulotta@descotoinc.com

Marcello Gulotta
Program Manager

d’Escoto, Inc.
420 N. Wabash, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60611
312-787-0707
Fax: 312-787-7322
fdescoto@descotoinc.com

     

Eugene W. Stunard, MAI, SRA and
Joan Stunard, Co-founders
E-mail: estunard@appraisalresearch.com
Aff.: AI; CAR; CREC; LAI; REIA; 
CAR 2006 Hall Of Fame

Ron DeVries, MAI, SRA, FRICS
E-mail: rdevries@appraisalresearch.com
Affiliations: AI; CAA; RICS; REIA

James K. Kutill
e-mail: jkutill@appraisalresearch.com
Affiliations: AI; CREC; LAI; REIA

Gail L. Lissner, CRE, SRA
E-mail: glissner@appraisalresearch.com
Affiliations: AI; CRE; NSBAR; LAI;
REIA; CREC; CREW

Joyce Marquez
E-mail: jmarquez@appraisalresearch.com
Affiliations: AI; CREC

Steven J. Kelley, MAI
E-mail: skelley@appraisalresearch.com
Affiliations: AI; CREC; REIA

Peter Gloodt, MAI
E-mail: pgloodt@appraisalresearch.com
Affiliations:  AI; WREAA

Rebecca Franklin
E-mail: rfranklin@appraisalresearch.com
Affiliations: AI; CREC

William H. Miller
E-mail: wmiller@appraisalresearch.com
Affiliations:  AI; IFMA; ULI

400 E. Randolph St., #715
Chicago, IL 60601-7388
T: 312-565-0977
F: 312-565-3436

Representing 

300 Years Of Real

Estate Experience

Professional Service
Since 1968

www.appraisalresearch.com

Ronald W. Casper, MAI
E-mail: rcasper@appraisalresearch.com
Affiliations: AI

Movers & Shakers 
in Real Estate

ABCO Electrical Construction
Airetite Home Improvement
American Invsco
Appraisal Research Counselors
Baird & Warner
BancTrain
Barrington Bank
Bennett Commercial
Block Associates
Cawley Chicago Commercial
CCC Technologies
Cheryl Stein Inc.
Colliers Bennett & Kahnweiler
Comerica Bank
Cornerstone Solutions
Corus Bank
Countrywide Home Loans
Dukane Precast

Dwinn-Shaffer & Co.
FCL Builders
First American Title
Freedom Title Corp.
Grubb & Ellis Company
Gullo International Development
HKA Staffing Services
Inland Real Estate Sales
Interfirst Wholesale Mortgage
International Masonry Institute
Investors Capital Advisors
J & E Duff
Krusinski Construction
Magellan Development Group
Marquette Bank
Masonry Advisory
Meridian Design Build
NAI Hiffman

Network Real Estate
New Century Bank
Northern Illinois Real Estate
Peak Construction 
Perry Group
Principle Construction
Priority 1 Mortgage Corp.
Ragnar Benson Inc.
RE/MAX Team 2000
RPI
Sheldon Good Financial
Sierra Pacific Mortgage
Strada Real Estate
Sungloss Marble
Swain Development
The McShane Companies
USAA Realty
Zoretich Realty Group

We Wish To Thank Those Who Particpated In The Past

Fill Out The Form Above and
Fax it to 630-257-5042  or

email it to martha@niremag.com


